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MONDAY, JULY 28, 1997, CONTINUED 

970731 OK GUARANTEED STUDENT LOA 
970731 PAYCO GAC, INC 
970731 QK GUARANTEED STUDENT 
970731 DHS-CSE# 191395001 
970731 ECK, LONNIE D — TRUSTEE 
970731 DHS, OK IV-D FGN 
970731 IRs 
970731 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
970731 CSED, CASE# 3AN-88-01357 
970731 MARTIN, STEPHANIE DIAN 
970731 OKLAHOMA GUARANTEED LOAN 
970731 HERT, PATRICIA 
970731 IRS 
970731 E.T.C., INC 
970731 MANNING, RICHARD M 

1997 _— 1998 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
713346 OHC/OCCUPAT IONAL 
713449 NATL ASSOC OF COUNTIES 
713897 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
713897 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
715695 BROOKS SUPPLY INC 
715738 CITY GLASS OF TULSA 
715738 CITY GLASS OF TULSA 
716033 QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 
716033 QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 
716033 QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 
716033 QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 
716108 REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY CO 
717454 BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA 
717456 BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA 
717643 QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 
717643 QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 
717443 QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 
717643 QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 
717775 SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
717775 SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
718202 LINSCOTT, GILBERT 
71B274 FIZZ2-O INC 
718306 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
718345 WELKER, MARY ANN 
718436 COX, TERRY 
718488 U S SPECIALTY GAS 
718489 U S FILTER CORPORATION/ 
718606 HARTMANN MEDICAL 
718678 TALENT TREE STAFFING 
718749 GATEWAY 2000, INC 
718756 GATEWAY 2000, INC 
718756 GATEWAY 2000, INC 
718761 SIGNS 4 LESS 
718762 FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
718898 OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
719153 COX, TERRY 
719148 CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE 
719168 CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE 
719168 CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE 
719299 GATEWAY 2000, INC 
719318 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
800152 EXPO SQUARE 
800153 LIBERTY BANK & TRUST 
800153 LIBERTY BANK & TRUST 
800140 CITY OF TULSA 
800164 MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
B00146 MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
B00147 UNITED PROPERTIES INC 
800149 OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
800171 DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR 
800172 LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES 
B00194 BRINKS INC 
800203 MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
800203 MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
800213 WARE, JOYCE D 
800214 IKON CAPITAL 
800218 BRINKS INC 
800218 BRINKS INC 
800220 FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES 
800222 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
800223 TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
BO0O0224 MORAN, NANCY 
800225 PURGASON, CYNTHIA 
800227 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
800227 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
800227 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
TAX LIEN: 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL — 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL .~ 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 

122.74 
126.93 
104.35 
224.00 
490.00 
717.29 
200.00 
200.00 
483.00 
328.16 
90.00 
267.00 
210.00 
249.58 
350.00 

112.50 
10.00 

160.50 
42.00 

196.80 
1,942.28 
1,341.11 
1,683.04 
666.51 
191.96 
76.26 
98.285 
15.12 
18.20 

1,214.75 
540.91 
179.35 
111.90 

2,204.35 
170.82 

1,740.00 
63.41 
56.00 
48.16 

104.44 
4.00 

63.00 
490.00 
340.80 

5,394.00 
1,783.00 
1,783.00 
940.00 
257.40 

3,204.00 
96.04 
2.80 

304.82 
70.00 

2,809.00 
51.08 
300.00 

RETIREMENT OF BONDGS,000.00 
INTEREST ON BONDS 27,361.57 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
TRAVEL 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

45.50 
7355.00 
35.00 
600.00 
528.66 
437.02 

7.83 
225.00 
430.05 
154.95 
124.61 
484.00 
112.50 
112.50 
310.00 
27.00 
89.87 
23.80 
97.12 
3.70 

137.75 
13.00 


