MONDAY, JULY 28, 1997, CONTINUED

970731	OK GUARANTEED STUDENT LOA	GARNISHMENTS	122.74
970731	PAYCO GAC, INC	GARNISHMENTS	126.93
970731	OK GUARANTEED STUDENT	CHILD SUPPORT	104.35
970731	DHS-CSE# 191395001	CHILD SUPPORT	224.00
970731	ECK, LONNIE D - TRUSTEE	CHILD SUPPORT	490.00
970731	DHS, OK IV-D FGN	CHILD SUPPORT	717.29
970731	IRS	TAX LIEN	200.00
		CHILD SUPPORT	200.00
970731	DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES		
970731	CSED, CASE# 3AN-88-01357	CHILD SUPPORT	483.00
970731	MARTIN, STEPHANIE DIAN	CHILD SUPPORT	328.16
970731	OKLAHOMA GUARANTEED LOAN		90.00
970731	HERT, PATRICIA	CHILD SUPPORT	267.00
970731	IRS	TAX LIEN	210.00
970731	E.T.C., INC	GARNISHMENTS	249.58
970731	MANNING, RICHARD M	CHILD SUPPORT	350.00
1000	ACCC CATY COUNTY HEALTH LELY		
	1998 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY	CERLITOEC	110 50
713346	OHC/OCCUPATIONAL	SERVICES	112.50
713449		SERVICES	10.00
713897	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	160.50
713897	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	42.00
715695	BROOKS SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	196.80
715738	CITY GLASS OF TULSA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
715738	CITY GLASS OF TULSA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,341.11
716033	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	SERVICES	1,683.04
716033	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	SERVICES	666.51
716033	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	SERVICES	191.96
716033	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	SERVICES	76.26
716108	REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	98.25
717454	BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA	TRAVEL	15.12
717456	BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA	TRAVEL	18.20
717643	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	SERVICES	1,214.75
717643	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	SERVICES	540.91
717643	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	SERVICES	179.35
717643	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	SERVICES	111.90
717775	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	2,204.35
717775	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	170.82
718202	LINSCOTT, GILBERT	SERVICES	1,740.00
718274	FIZZ-O INC	SERVICES	63.41
718306	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	56.00
718345	WELKER, MARY ANN	TRAVEL	48.16
718436	COX, TERRY	TRAVEL	104.44
718488	U S SPECIALTY GAS	SERVICES	4.00
718489	U S FILTER CORPORATION/	SERVICES	63.00
718606	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SERVICES	490.00
718678	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	340.80
718749	GATEWAY 2000, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
718756	GATEWAY 2000, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,783.00
718756	GATEWAY 2000, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
718761	SIGNS 4 LESS	SERVICES	940.00
718762	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	257.40
718898	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH		3,204.00
719153	COX, TERRY	TRAVEL	96.04
719168	CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE	TRAVEL	2.80
719168		TRAVEL	304.82
719168	CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE	SERVICES	70.00
719299	GATEWAY 2000, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
719318	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	51.08
800152	EXPO SQUARE	RENTALS	300.00
800153	LIBERTY BANK & TRUST	RETIREMENT OF BOND	
800153	LIBERTY BANK & TRUST	INTEREST ON BONDS	•
800160	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	45.50
800166	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	755.00
800166	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES	35.00
800167	UNITED PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	600.00
800169	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	SUPPLIES	528.66
800171	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	TRAVEL	437.02
800172	LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES	SERVICES	7.23
800194	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	225.00
800203	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	430.05
800203	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	154.95
800213	WARE, JOYCE D	TRAVEL	124.81
800214	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	484.00
800218	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	112.50
800218	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	112.50
800220	FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES	SERVICE	310.00
800222	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	29.00
800553	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	89.87
800224	MORAN, NANCY	MILEAGE	23.80
800225	PURGASON, CYNTHIA	MILEAGE	57.12
800227	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	3.70
800227	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	137.75
800227	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	13.00
1			